
Name Gender Raw/Equipped Team State Platform Session Flight Awards Division BodyWt(kg WtClass Wilks Coef Exact Age Div Based AAge Coef Squat 1 Squat 2 Squat 3 Squat 4 Best Squat Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Bench 4 Best BenchSubtotal Deadlift 1 Deadlift 2 Deadlift 3 Deadlift 4 Best Deadl Total Dots PointsDots & Age Wilks PointAge Points Wilks & Age IPF Points IPF & Age PGlossbrenn  Glossbrenn    Schwartz M  Schwartz M    Place
Alexis Powers FEMALE CLASSIC_RAW Lions Pride UT Main 1 A Women's Classic Raw Tested Junior (13-15) 108.6 110 0.815315 15 15 1.18 107.5 117.5 125 137.5 125 57.5 67.5 0 67.5 192.5 120 130 140 147.5 140 332.5 275.2807 324.8312 271.0924 392.35 319.889 58.11395 68.57446 230.8714 272.4282 190.855 225.2089 1
Kaylani Hansen FEMALE CLASSIC_RAW UT Main 1 B Women's Classic Raw Tested Junior (20-23) 66 67.5 1.037374 22 22 1.01 130 137.5 142.5 142.5 75 -80 -80 75 217.5 155 165 172.5 172.5 390 407.9382 412.0176 404.5759 393.9 408.6216 82.89662 83.72558 357.084 360.6548 308.802 311.89 1
Haylee Chapman FEMALE CLASSIC_RAW UT Main 1 A Women's Classic Raw Tested Junior (20-23) 71.6 75 0.979677 21 21 1.02 107.5 115 120 120 60 65 70 70 190 107.5 115 122.5 122.5 312.5 312.0769 318.3185 306.1489 318.75 312.2719 63.4631 64.73237 269.6406 275.0334 232.9063 237.5644 1
Charlie Hansen FEMALE CLASSIC_RAW ID Main 1 A Women's Classic Raw Tested Open 72.1 75 0.97514 32 32 1 95 105 -122.5 105 50 -55 55 55 160 90 117.5 132.5 132.5 292.5 290.9915 290.9915 285.2286 292.5 285.2286 59.1871 59.1871 251.1698 251.1698 217.3568 217.3568 1
Rylee Fenwick FEMALE CLASSIC_RAW ID Main 1 A Women's Classic Raw Tested Open 80.5 82.5 0.911863 27 27 1 80 95 -120 95 50 62.5 67.5 67.5 162.5 90 112.5 122.5 122.5 285 267.7118 267.7118 259.8808 285 259.8808 54.76264 54.76264 227.6153 227.6153 195.681 195.681 1
Alexis Powers FEMALE CLASSIC_RAW Lions Pride UT Main 1 A Women's Classic Raw Tested Open 108.6 110 0.815315 15 15 1.18 107.5 117.5 125 137.5 125 57.5 67.5 0 67.5 192.5 120 130 140 147.5 140 332.5 275.2807 324.8312 271.0924 392.35 319.889 58.11395 68.57446 230.8714 272.4282 190.855 225.2089 1
Heidi Andersen FEMALE CLASSIC_RAW Lions Pride UT Main 1 A Women's Classic Raw Tested Sub-Master (35-39) 65.6 67.5 1.042011 35 35 1 102.5 115 125 125 65 80 -82.5 80 205 125 135 -150 135 340 356.914 356.914 354.2837 340 354.2837 72.53335 72.53335 312.783 312.783 270.606 270.606 1
Stacy Dunham FEMALE CLASSIC_RAW UT Main 1 A Women's Classic Raw Untested Master (40-44) 65.4 67.5 1.044357 42 42 1.02 90 97.5 -105 97.5 -65 67.5 70 70 167.5 100 107.5 115 115 282.5 297.0893 303.0311 295.0307 288.15 300.9314 60.37819 61.58575 260.5215 265.7319 226.2825 230.8082 1
Holly Jackson FEMALE CLASSIC_RAW Lions Pride UT Main 1 A Women's Classic Raw Untested Master (40-44) 75.8 82.5 0.944401 44 44 1.043 62.5 67.5 72.5 72.5 -62.5 -62.5 67.5 67.5 140 120 127.5 137.5 137.5 277.5 268.7751 280.3324 262.0713 289.4325 273.3404 54.779 57.1345 230.3944 240.3013 198.912 207.4652 1
Rylee Fenwick FEMALE CLASSIC_RAW ID Main 1 A Women's Classic Raw Tested Open Bench Only 80.5 82.5 0.911863 27 27 1 50 62.5 67.5 67.5 67.5 63.40544 63.40544 61.55072 67.5 61.55072 50.93102 50.93102 53.90888 53.90888 46.3455 46.3455 1
Charlie Hansen FEMALE CLASSIC_RAW ID Main 1 A Women's Classic Raw Tested Open Deadlift Only 72.1 75 0.97514 32 32 1 90 117.5 132.5 132.5 132.5 131.8167 131.8167 129.2061 132.5 129.2061 0 0 113.7778 113.7778 98.46075 98.46075 1
Ashley Chase FEMALE MULTI_PLY Chase Strong ID Main 1 D Women's Multi Ply Untested Open 59.9 60 1.116329 28 28 1 170 180 185 185 -70 -70 -70 -125 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Callista Puchmeyer FEMALE RAW ID Main 1 B Women's Raw Tested Master (40-44) 97.7 100 0.838519 43 43 1.031 107.5 117.5 127.5 127.5 60 67.5 -72.5 67.5 195 137.5 147.5 162.5 162.5 357.5 307.8861 317.4306 299.7707 368.5825 309.0636 64.17074 66.16003 258.1686 266.1719 216.788 223.5084 1
Karen Clark FEMALE RAW NV Main 1 B Women's Raw Tested Master (45-49) 91.9 100 0.856838 49 49 1.113 -115 115 -117.5 115 70 72.5 -75 72.5 187.5 135 145 -147.5 145 332.5 293.7407 326.9334 284.8986 370.0725 317.0922 60.80655 67.67769 246.2828 274.1127 207.4468 230.8882 1
Cindy Mudge FEMALE RAW UT Main 1 B Women's Raw Tested Master (50-54) 103.2 110 0.825349 53 53 1.184 55 70 -85 70 47.5 55 -60 55 125 70 87.5 102.5 102.5 227.5 191.8234 227.1189 187.767 269.36 222.3161 40.24258 47.64721 160.8766 190.4779 133.861 158.4914 1
Jessica Archibald FEMALE RAW Branded Warrior UT Main 1 A Women's Raw Tested Open 57 60 1.160394 24 24 1 82.5 90 -95 90 -52.5 -57.5 57.5 57.5 147.5 92.5 100 115 115 262.5 300.745 300.745 304.6035 262.5 304.6035 61.57347 61.57347 270.165 270.165 235.725 235.725 1
Diana Rangel FEMALE RAW ID Main 1 A Women's Raw Tested Open 86.8 90 0.87784 25 25 1 97.5 105 110 110 -45 -45 45 45 155 132.5 135 -140 135 290 262.7903 262.7903 254.5737 290 254.5737 54.0909 54.0909 221.2555 221.2555 188.268 188.268 1
Callista Puchmeyer FEMALE RAW ID Main 1 B Women's Raw Tested Open 97.7 100 0.838519 43 43 1.031 107.5 117.5 127.5 127.5 60 67.5 -72.5 67.5 195 137.5 147.5 162.5 162.5 357.5 307.8861 317.4306 299.7707 368.5825 309.0636 64.17074 66.16003 258.1686 266.1719 216.788 223.5084 1
Karen Clark FEMALE RAW NV Main 1 B Women's Raw Tested Open 91.9 100 0.856838 49 49 1.113 -115 115 -117.5 115 70 72.5 -75 72.5 187.5 135 145 -147.5 145 332.5 293.7407 326.9334 284.8986 370.0725 317.0922 60.80655 67.67769 246.2828 274.1127 207.4468 230.8882 2
Kaitie Smith FEMALE RAW Lions Pride UT Main 1 A Women's Raw Tested Sub-Master (35-39) 79.2 82.5 0.920193 37 37 1 77.5 85 92.5 92.5 -42.5 -42.5 42.5 42.5 135 112.5 117.5 120 120 255 241.485 241.485 234.6491 255 234.6491 49.34267 49.34267 205.7595 205.7595 176.5365 176.5365 1
London Clausing FEMALE RAW ID Main 1 A Women's Raw Untested Junior (16-17) 75.8 82.5 0.944401 16 16 1.13 95 102.5 107.5 107.5 -62.5 62.5 65 65 172.5 102.5 112.5 125 125 297.5 288.1463 325.6053 280.9593 336.175 317.484 58.72704 66.36156 246.9994 279.1093 213.248 240.9702 1
Makenna Porter FEMALE RAW UT Main 1 B Women's Raw Untested Junior (18-19) 84.3 90 0.890162 19 19 1.04 112.5 122.5 -127.5 122.5 62.5 70 -72.5 70 192.5 120 135 -140 135 327.5 300.8416 312.8753 291.5281 340.6 303.1892 61.76215 64.23264 254.2383 264.4078 216.281 224.9322 1
Karen Clark FEMALE RAW NV Main 1 B Women's Raw Tested Master (45-49) Bench Only 91.9 100 0.856838 49 49 1.113 70 72.5 -75 72.5 72.5 64.04873 71.28624 62.12076 80.6925 69.1404 53.05805 59.05361 53.70075 59.76893 45.23275 50.34405 1
Leah Stamp FEMALE RAW UT Main 1 A Women's Raw Tested Open Bench Only 67.4 67.5 1.021708 33 33 1 93 102.5 -105 102.5 102.5 105.911 105.911 104.725 102.5 104.725 82.61183 82.61183 92.32688 92.32688 79.63225 79.63225 1
Karen Clark FEMALE RAW NV Main 1 B Women's Raw Tested Master (45-49) Deadlift Only 91.9 100 0.856838 49 49 1.113 135 145 -147.5 145 145 128.0975 142.5725 124.2415 161.385 138.2808 0 0 107.4015 119.5379 90.4655 100.6881 1
Quinton Udink MALE CLASSIC_RAW Lions Pride UT Main 1 C Men's Classic Raw Guest 98.5 100 0.612347 31 31 1 205 230 242.5 242.5 152.5 172.5 -182.5 172.5 415 -245 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ivan Cerna MALE CLASSIC_RAW ID Main 1 B Men's Classic Raw Tested Junior (20-23) 82.5 82.5 0.669907 22 22 1.01 210 227.5 -240 227.5 140 -145 147.5 147.5 375 217.5 230 230 230 605 409.8225 413.9208 405.2934 611.05 409.3464 84.00427 84.84432 389.983 393.8828 374.495 378.24 1
Milo Mangel MALE CLASSIC_RAW UT Main 1 C Men's Classic Raw Tested Junior (20-23) 83.2 90 0.66655 22 22 1.01 177.5 185 192.5 192.5 137.5 145 152.5 152.5 345 225 237.5 -250 237.5 582.5 392.7078 396.6348 388.2654 588.325 392.1481 80.53556 81.34091 373.4408 377.1752 359.2278 362.82 1
Rafael Arreguin MALE CLASSIC_RAW ID Main 1 D Men's Classic Raw Tested Junior (20-23) 117.5 125 0.577839 22 22 1.01 145 165 190 190 105 110 -112.5 110 300 152.5 190 205 205 505 292.094 295.015 291.8086 510.05 294.7267 59.24882 59.8413 279.5175 282.3127 267.246 269.9185 1
Devon Parcell MALE CLASSIC_RAW UT Main 1 D Men's Classic Raw Tested Master (45-49) 102.1 110 0.603688 46 46 1.068 182.5 195 210 210 152.5 165 167.5 167.5 377.5 227.5 240 -245 240 617.5 376.7278 402.3452 372.7773 659.49 398.1262 77.24539 82.49808 355.9888 380.196 370.1295 395.2983 1
Melvin Williams MALE CLASSIC_RAW UT Main 1 C Men's Classic Raw Tested Open 95.3 100 0.621145 37 37 1 200 220 237.5 237.5 135 147.5 160 160 397.5 197.5 210 225 225 622.5 391.5207 391.5207 386.6628 622.5 386.6628 80.47554 80.47554 369.765 369.765 352.9575 352.9575 1
Devon Parcell MALE CLASSIC_RAW UT Main 1 D Men's Classic Raw Tested Open 102.1 110 0.603688 46 46 1.068 182.5 195 210 210 152.5 165 167.5 167.5 377.5 227.5 240 -245 240 617.5 376.7278 402.3452 372.7773 659.49 398.1262 77.24539 82.49808 355.9888 380.196 370.1295 395.2983 1
Luke Waddoups MALE CLASSIC_RAW UT Main 1 C Men's Classic Raw Tested Sub-Master (35-39) 88.7 90 0.643206 34 34 1 175 185 190 190 105 -115 115 115 305 175 190 200 200 505 328.9589 328.9589 324.8188 505 324.8188 67.62038 67.62038 311.5093 311.5093 297.7985 297.7985 1
Melvin Williams MALE CLASSIC_RAW UT Main 1 C Men's Classic Raw Tested Sub-Master (35-39) 95.3 100 0.621145 37 37 1 200 220 237.5 237.5 135 147.5 160 160 397.5 197.5 210 225 225 622.5 391.5207 391.5207 386.6628 622.5 386.6628 80.47554 80.47554 369.765 369.765 352.9575 352.9575 1
Brian Owens MALE CLASSIC_RAW CO Main 1 D Men's Classic Raw Untested Master (40-44) 115.8 125 0.579989 43 43 1.031 192.5 205 215 215 142.5 -150 -160 142.5 357.5 192.5 210 -227.5 210 567.5 329.9042 340.1312 329.1436 585.0925 339.347 67.01259 69.08998 315.1611 324.9311 301.229 310.5671 1
David Dixon MALE CLASSIC_RAW ID Main 1 D Men's Classic Raw Untested Master (50-54) 107.8 110 0.592261 50 50 1.13 200 -217.5 217.5 217.5 125 135 -142.5 135 352.5 240 260 272.5 272.5 625 373.0346 421.5291 370.163 706.25 418.2841 76.23119 86.14125 353.625 399.5963 336.9375 380.7394 1
Eduardo Villanueva MALE CLASSIC_RAW ID Main 1 C Men's Classic Raw Untested Open 83.6 90 0.664674 24 24 1 265 275 -280 275 -155 -155 -155 267.5 277.5 -285 277.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Melvin Williams MALE CLASSIC_RAW UT Main 1 C Men's Classic Raw Untested Open 95.3 100 0.621145 37 37 1 200 220 237.5 237.5 135 147.5 160 160 397.5 197.5 210 225 225 622.5 391.5207 391.5207 386.6628 622.5 386.6628 80.47554 80.47554 369.765 369.765 352.9575 352.9575 1
Justin Tayag MALE CLASSIC_RAW UT Main 1 C Men's Classic Raw Untested Open 99.3 100 0.610315 27 27 1 165 180 185 185 -100 102.5 -107.5 102.5 287.5 195 210 225 225 512.5 316.4176 316.4176 312.7864 512.5 312.7864 64.96037 64.96037 298.8131 298.8131 284.745 284.745 2
Quinton Udink MALE CLASSIC_RAW Lions Pride UT Main 1 C Men's Classic Raw Untested Open 98.5 100 0.612347 31 31 1 205 230 242.5 242.5 152.5 172.5 -182.5 172.5 415 -245 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Melvin Williams MALE CLASSIC_RAW UT Main 1 C Men's Classic Raw Untested Sub-Master (35-39) 95.3 100 0.621145 37 37 1 200 220 237.5 237.5 135 147.5 160 160 397.5 197.5 210 225 225 622.5 391.5207 391.5207 386.6628 622.5 386.6628 80.47554 80.47554 369.765 369.765 352.9575 352.9575 1
Devon Parcell MALE CLASSIC_RAW UT Main 1 D Men's Classic Raw Tested Master (45-49) Bench Only 102.1 110 0.603688 46 46 1.068 152.5 165 167.5 167.5 167.5 102.1893 109.1382 101.1177 178.89 107.9937 75.98642 81.1535 96.56375 103.1301 100.3995 107.2267 1
Devon Parcell MALE CLASSIC_RAW UT Main 1 D Men's Classic Raw Tested Open Bench Only 102.1 110 0.603688 46 46 1.068 152.5 165 167.5 167.5 167.5 102.1893 109.1382 101.1177 178.89 107.9937 75.98642 81.1535 96.56375 103.1301 100.3995 107.2267 1
David Dixon MALE CLASSIC_RAW ID Main 1 D Men's Classic Raw Untested Master (50-54) Deadlift Only 107.8 110 0.592261 50 50 1.13 240 260 272.5 272.5 272.5 162.6431 183.7867 161.3911 307.925 182.3719 0 0 154.1805 174.224 146.9048 166.0024 1
David Dixon MALE CLASSIC_RAW ID Main 1 D Men's Classic Raw Untested Open Deadlift Only 107.8 110 0.592261 50 50 1.13 240 260 272.5 272.5 272.5 162.6431 183.7867 161.3911 307.925 182.3719 0 0 154.1805 174.224 146.9048 166.0024 1
Kyle Anderson MALE MULTI_PLY Chase Strong ID Main 1 D Men's Multi Ply Tested Junior (20-23) 105.2 110 0.597156 21 21 1.02 -335 335 0 335 210 -220 -220 210 545 230 247.5 -260 247.5 792.5 477.588 487.1398 473.246 808.35 482.7109 80.93377 82.55245 451.9628 461.002 430.5653 439.1766 1
Anthony Poole MALE MULTI_PLY Main 1 D Men's Multi Ply Untested Open 108.5 110 0.591026 27 27 1 257.5 272.5 282.5 282.5 227.5 -237.5 -237.5 227.5 510 -267.5 -267.5 -267.5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jon Cunningham MALE MULTI_PLY Main 1 D Men's Multi Ply Untested Master (60-64) Bench Only 84 90 0.662828 1 200 212.5 -227.5 212.5 212.5 142.5014 142.5014 140.8509 212.5 140.8509 75.00234 75.00234 135.4156 135.4156 130.0713 130.0713 1
Jon Cunningham MALE MULTI_PLY Main 1 D Men's Multi Ply Untested Open Bench Only 84 90 0.662828 1 200 212.5 -227.5 212.5 212.5 142.5014 142.5014 140.8509 212.5 140.8509 75.00234 75.00234 135.4156 135.4156 130.0713 130.0713 1
Brent Horlacher MALE RAW NV Main 1 D Men's Raw Guest 129.6 140 0.565908 36 36 1 225 250 255 255 115 140 160 160 415 240 275 -295 275 690 386.719 386.719 390.4768 690 390.4768 77.61774 77.61774 373.0899 373.0899 355.626 355.626 1
Gunner Oppici MALE RAW ID Main 1 B Men's Raw Tested Junior (16-17) 69.5 75 0.753525 17 17 1.08 125 132.5 145 145 72.5 80 -87.5 80 225 125 135 147.5 147.5 372.5 281.2054 303.7019 280.6882 402.3 303.1432 56.5071 61.02766 272.0926 293.86 263.8418 284.9491 1
Ty Larson MALE RAW Lions Pride UT Main 1 D Men's Raw Tested Junior (16-17) 129 140 0.566388 16 16 1.13 187.5 197.5 212.5 212.5 -140 140 -147.5 140 352.5 190 205 215 215 567.5 318.5104 359.9167 321.4252 641.275 363.2104 63.96167 72.27669 307.1991 347.135 293.057 331.1544 1
Bruce Justice MALE RAW Lions Pride UT Main 1 D Men's Raw Tested Master (55-59) 100.2 110 0.608105 58 58 1.291 117.5 130 -142.5 130 67.5 95 -107.5 95 225 147.5 -152.5 -152.5 147.5 372.5 229.0817 295.7444 226.519 480.8975 292.436 47.01303 60.69383 216.3666 279.3293 206.1788 266.1768 1
Bryson Porter MALE RAW UT Main 1 B Men's Raw Tested Open 70.8 75 0.742953 30 30 1 145 150 -155 150 102.5 -107.5 0 102.5 252.5 195 212.5 227.5 227.5 480 357.7436 357.7436 356.6172 480 356.6172 72.1108 72.1108 345.456 345.456 334.416 334.416 1
Eldon Packer MALE RAW UT Main 1 C Men's Raw Tested Open 81.2 82.5 0.676397 25 25 1 200 210 217.5 217.5 145 -152.5 152.5 152.5 370 220 -230 -230 220 590 403.3113 403.3113 399.0741 590 399.0741 82.58383 82.58383 384.267 384.267 369.458 369.458 1
Samuel Soto MALE RAW UT Main 1 C Men's Raw Tested Open 86.3 90 0.652767 27 27 1 217.5 227.5 230 230 122.5 130 -135 130 360 247.5 -267.5 -267.5 247.5 607.5 401.452 401.452 396.5558 607.5 396.5558 82.46304 82.46304 380.8114 380.8114 365.3505 365.3505 1
Dan Boothe MALE RAW Branded Warrior UT Main 1 A Men's Raw Tested Open 88.7 90 0.643206 33 33 1 110 122.5 -132.5 122.5 67.5 72.5 77.5 77.5 200 122.5 135 150 150 350 227.9913 227.9913 225.1219 350 225.1219 46.86561 46.86561 215.8975 215.8975 206.395 206.395 2
Adison Hoggan MALE RAW UT Main 1 B Men's Raw Tested Open 109.6 110 0.589154 28 28 1 215 222.5 227.5 227.5 150 -160 -160 150 377.5 260 272.5 280 280 657.5 389.9513 389.9513 387.3689 657.5 387.3689 79.58895 79.58895 370.2383 370.2383 352.8803 352.8803 1
Jackson Fronk MALE RAW UT Main 1 B Men's Raw Untested Junior (13-15) 42.7 52 1.228861 14 14 1.23 72.5 80 -87.5 80 47.5 -50 -52.5 47.5 127.5 95 100 105 105 232.5 273.5545 336.4721 285.7101 285.975 351.4234 45.77798 56.30692 283.5454 348.7608 281.883 346.7161 1
Kyle Dixon MALE RAW ID Main 1 B Men's Raw Untested Open 71.6 75 0.736736 24 24 1 125 135 -142.5 135 -95 -102.5 -102.5 142.5 150 160 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ken Ishmael MALE RAW CO Main 1 C Men's Raw Untested Sub-Master (35-39) 99 100 0.611069 36 36 1 190 -207.5 -227.5 190 132.5 142.5 147.5 147.5 337.5 227.5 240 250 250 587.5 363.204 363.204 359.0033 587.5 359.0033 74.5742 74.5742 342.9825 342.9825 327.12 327.12 1
Thayne Tynsky MALE RAW Main 1 B Men's Raw Tested Junior (20-23) Bench Only 81 82.5 0.677426 21 21 1.02 125 137.5 -142.5 137.5 137.5 94.12638 96.00891 93.14607 140.25 95.00899 69.93726 71.33601 89.69813 91.49209 86.1025 87.82455 1
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